

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1462/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2005 in CRLR No.1219/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURDEV SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

Date: 02/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Talwar,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Siwach,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Goerge,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ears for the
Vakalatnama and
ling rejoinder, if
respondent-State. Four weeks' time is granted for filing
counter affidavit and two weeks thereafter is granted for fi
any. List thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER